North Idaho Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:07pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Fish Ticklers
Molsack

Suckaditka

JH Express

85 Bears

Spaceballs

Wang & Tang

Brew Crew

Norm Buds
Jamocakes

Boise Benchwarmers
Bitch Magnet

Busty Lustys

Divas

Doctor Mo
Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters
Injured Reserves
Maverick n Iceman
Pussycats
SeahawkSean
Smear da Queers
Spades

The Rocks

Young Fellas

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Molsack

A-Dawgs

Carlos Spicy Weiner
JH Express

85 Bears

85 Bears
KelceKrazie

Wang & Tang
Spankyz

Spaceballs

Wilfork on First Date
Jamocakes
Spankyz

Spaceballs

Bitch Magnet

Busty Lustys

Divas

Doctor Mo
Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters
Injured Reserves
Maverick n lceman
Pussycats
SeahawkSean
Smear da Queers
Spades

The Rocks

Young Fellas

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
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Haugen's Hustlers
A-Dawgs

Norm Buds

Carlos Spicy Weiner
Fish Ticklers
KelceKrazie

Boise Benchwarmers

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball
Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball

Spankyz
Wilfork on First Date

Fish Ticklers
Suckaditka

Norm Buds
Haugen's Hustlers
Molsack

A-Dawgs

Boise Benchwarmers

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball

Brew Crew
Jamocakes
KelceKrazie

Wilfork on First Date
Haugen's Hustlers
Carlos Spicy Weiner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

103
7
146
119
105
81
50
60
60
121
67

114
97
120
100
81
92
76
129
74
87
83
124
100
99
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Fish Ticklers
Molsack

JH Express
Haugen's Hustlers
85 Bears
KelceKrazie

Boise Benchwarmers
Jamocakes
Spaceballs

Wilfork on First Date
A-Dawgs

JH Express
Jamocakes

Bitch Magnet

Busty Lustys

Divas

Doctor Mo
Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters
Injured Reserves
Maverick n lceman
Pussycats
SeahawkSean
Smear da Queers
Spades

The Rocks

Young Fellas

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Fish Ticklers
Haugen's Hustlers
A-Dawgs

JH Express

85 Bears

KelceKrazie

Brew Crew

Spankyz

Boise Benchwarmers
Wilfork on First Date
Spaceballs
KelceKrazie

Boise Benchwarmers
Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball
Brew Crew

Carlos Spicy Weiner
JH Express

Wilfork on First Date
Bitch Magnet

Busty Lustys

Divas

Doctor Mo
Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters
Injured Reserves
Maverick n Iceman
Pussycats
SeahawkSean

Smear da Queers

91
74
90
104
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89
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95
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136

110
95
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VS
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VS
Vs

A-Dawgs
Suckaditka

Norm Buds

Carlos Spicy Weiner
Suckaditka

Wang & Tang

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball
Brew Crew

Spankyz

Spaceballs

Wang & Tang

Brew Crew

Molsack

Suckaditka

Norm Buds

Carlos Spicy Weiner
Molsack

A-Dawgs

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball
Spaceballs

Wang & Tang
Jamocakes

Wang & Tang
Haugen's Hustlers
Fish Ticklers
Molsack

Suckaditka

Norm Buds
Spankyz
Jamocakes

85 Bears

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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Spades
The Rocks
Young Fellas

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Norm Buds
Haugen's Hustlers
A-Dawgs

Suckaditka

85 Bears
KelceKrazie

Boise Benchwarmers
Jamocakes

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball
Wilfork on First Date
Spaceballs

Molsack

Boise Benchwarmers
Wang & Tang

Brew Crew

JH Express

85 Bears

Haugen's Hustlers
Bitch Magnet

Busty Lustys

Divas

Doctor Mo
Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters
Injured Reserves
Maverick n lceman
Pussycats
SeahawkSean
Smear da Queers
Spades

The Rocks

Young Fellas

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
A-Dawgs

JH Express

85 Bears

KelceKrazie

Brew Crew
Spaceballs
Jamocakes

Wilfork on First Date
Spaceballs
KelceKrazie

Boise Benchwarmers
Wang & Tang

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball
Spankyz

Haugen's Hustlers
Wilfork on First Date
Fish Ticklers

Molsack

o
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100
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102
84
119
69
112
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84
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97
123
123
63
113
90
81
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Vs
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VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
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VS
Vs
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Fish Ticklers
Molsack

JH Express

Carlos Spicy Weiner
Norm Buds

Brew Crew
Spaceballs

Wang & Tang
Spankyz

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball
Fish Ticklers
KelceKrazie
A-Dawgs
Suckaditka

Carlos Spicy Weiner
Spankyz
Jamocakes

Wilfork on First Date

Haugen's Hustlers
Suckaditka

JH Express

Spankyz

Boise Benchwarmers
Wang & Tang

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball
Brew Crew

Molsack

A-Dawgs

Suckaditka

Norm Buds

Carlos Spicy Weiner
85 Bears

Jamocakes

Fish Ticklers

Carlos Spicy Weiner
Norm Buds

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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Bitch Magnet
Busty Lustys
Divas

Doctor Mo
Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters
Injured Reserves
Maverick n Iceman
Pussycats
SeahawkSean
Smear da Queers
Spades

The Rocks

Young Fellas

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Fish Ticklers
Molsack

Wilfork on First Date
Haugen's Hustlers
Norm Buds
Haugen's Hustlers
KelceKrazie

Boise Benchwarmers
Spaceballs

Wang & Tang
Wilfork on First Date
Spaceballs

Wang & Tang

JH Express

Brew Crew
Jamocakes
Suckaditka

Boise Benchwarmers
Bitch Magnet

Busty Lustys

Divas

Doctor Mo
Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters
Injured Reserves
Maverick n lceman
Pussycats
SeahawkSean
Smear da Queers
Spades

The Rocks

Young Fellas

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Molsack

Haugen's Hustlers
Norm Buds

JH Express

Molsack

KelceKrazie

Wang & Tang
Jamocakes
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JH Express

Carlos Spicy Weiner
Molsack

Suckaditka

A-Dawgs

85 Bears

Jamocakes

Spankyz

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball
Brew Crew

Spankyz

A-Dawgs

Carlos Spicy Weiner
Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball
85 Bears

Fish Ticklers
KelceKrazie

Norm Buds

A-Dawgs

Fish Ticklers
Suckaditka

Carlos Spicy Weiner
85 Bears

Spaceballs

Boise Benchwarmers
Spankyz

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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54
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61

91
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100
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117
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Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball
Jamocakes

Spaceballs

KelceKrazie

Boise Benchwarmers

JH Express

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball
Haugen's Hustlers

Fish Ticklers

Wilfork on First Date
Bitch Magnet

Busty Lustys

Divas

Doctor Mo

Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters
Injured Reserves
Maverick n Iceman
Pussycats
SeahawkSean

Smear da Queers
Spades

The Rocks

Young Fellas

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Molsack

Suckaditka

Carlos Spicy Weiner
JH Express

85 Bears

Boise Benchwarmers
Wang & Tang

Brew Crew
Spaceballs

Wilfork on First Date
Spaceballs
KelceKrazie

85 Bears

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball
Brew Crew

Molsack

A-Dawgs

Suckaditka

Bitch Magnet

Busty Lustys

Divas

Doctor Mo
Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters
Injured Reserves
Maverick n lceman
Pussycats
SeahawkSean
Smear da Queers
Spades

The Rocks

Young Fellas

96
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Brew Crew

Wilfork on First Date
Suckaditka

Norm Buds

Carlos Spicy Weiner
Wang & Tang

85 Bears

Brew Crew

Spankyz

A-Dawgs

Fish Ticklers
A-Dawgs

Norm Buds
Haugen's Hustlers
JH Express
KelceKrazie

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball
Spankyz

Jamocakes

Boise Benchwarmers
Norm Buds

Carlos Spicy Weiner
Wang & Tang
Haugen's Hustlers
Fish Ticklers
Spankyz

Jamocakes

Wilfork on First Date

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

65
96
74
67
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108
89
65
117
85
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58
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102
111
122
59
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70
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83
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57
122
59
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Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball
Molsack

A-Dawgs
Jamocakes

Norm Buds

Fish Ticklers
Molsack

JH Express
Haugen's Hustlers
Carlos Spicy Weiner
Wang & Tang

Boise Benchwarmers
Brew Crew
Spaceballs

Wilfork on First Date
JH Express

Boise Benchwarmers
Wang & Tang

Bitch Magnet

Busty Lustys

Divas

Doctor Mo
Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters
Injured Reserves
Maverick n lceman
Pussycats
SeahawkSean
Smear da Queers
Spades

The Rocks

Young Fellas

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Suckaditka

Haugen's Hustlers
Carlos Spicy Weiner
Molsack

85 Bears
KelceKrazie

Brew Crew

Wang & Tang

Boise Benchwarmers
Wilfork on First Date
JH Express
KelceKrazie

Boise Benchwarmers
Molsack

Brew Crew
Suckaditka
Jamocakes

Wilfork on First Date
Bitch Magnet

Busty Lustys

Divas

Doctor Mo

139
45
105
106
97
63
45
104
65
101
116
59
130
95
84
104
59
116
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Vs
VS
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VS
Vs
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Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Fish Ticklers

Brew Crew

Spankyz

Suckaditka

Wilfork on First Date
A-Dawgs
Suckaditka

Norm Buds

Carlos Spicy Weiner
85 Bears
KelceKrazie

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball
Jamocakes
Spankyz

Spaceballs
KelceKrazie

85 Bears

Haugen's Hustlers

Fish Ticklers

Norm Buds

A-Dawgs

JH Express

Fish Ticklers

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball
Spaceballs

Spankyz

Jamocakes

Wang & Tang
Spaceballs

85 Bears

Haugen's Hustlers

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball
A-Dawgs

Spankyz

Norm Buds

Carlos Spicy Weiner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

63
130
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126

84
105
126

97
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70

52
139
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117

95

52

70

65

101
70
104
92
101
111
67
120
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153
67
98
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111
104
120
70
90
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Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters
Injured Reserves

Maverick n Iceman

Pussycats

SeahawkSean

Smear da Queers

Spades

The Rocks

Young Fellas

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
A-Dawgs

Carlos Spicy Weiner
Haugen's Hustlers
KelceKrazie

Spaceballs

Wang & Tang

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball
KelceKrazie

Spaceballs

Boise Benchwarmers
Wang & Tang

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball
Suckaditka

Norm Buds

Jamocakes

JH Express

Fish Ticklers

Haugen's Hustlers

Bitch Magnet

Busty Lustys

Divas

Doctor Mo

Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters
Injured Reserves
Maverick n lceman
Pussycats
SeahawkSean

Smear da Queers
Spades

The Rocks

Young Fellas

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Fish Ticklers
Molsack

A-Dawgs
Suckaditka

85 Bears

Carlos Spicy Weiner
KelceKrazie

Brew Crew
Spaceballs
Jamocakes

Brew Crew

Wilfork on First Date
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94
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94
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55
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121
87
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Vs
VS
Vs
VS
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Vs
VS
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VS

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

JH Express
Suckaditka

85 Bears

Brew Crew

Boise Benchwarmers
Jamocakes
Spankyz

Wilfork on First Date
85 Bears

Fish Ticklers
Molsack

A-Dawgs

Brew Crew

Spankyz

Carlos Spicy Weiner
Wilfork on First Date
Norm Buds

Molsack

Carlos Spicy Weiner
Norm Buds
Haugen's Hustlers
JH Express

Norm Buds

85 Bears

Spankyz

Boise Benchwarmers
Wang & Tang

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball
Wilfork on First Date
Spankyz

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

132
115
74
116
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68
98
39
74
93
86
90
116
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39
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86

106
39
76
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39
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109
87
75
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KelceKrazie 94 Vs Haugen's Hustlers 76
JH Express 77 VS Boise Benchwarmers 57
Wang & Tang 73 Vs Fish Ticklers 108
Bitch Magnet 0

Busty Lustys 0

Divas 0

Doctor Mo 0

Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters 0

Injured Reserves 0

Maverick n lceman 0

Pussycats 0

SeahawkSean 0

Smear da Queers 0

Spades 0

The Rocks 0

Young Fellas 0

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Fish Ticklers 101 Vs JH Express 96
Molsack 78 VS Carlos Spicy Weiner 98
Suckaditka 85 Vs Haugen's Hustlers 69
A-Dawgs 95 Vs Norm Buds 76
Suckaditka 85 Vs 85 Bears 94
KelceKrazie 73 Vs Jamocakes 99
Spankyz 90 Vs Boise Benchwarmers 44
Spaceballs 58 Vs Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball 85
Wang & Tang 46 VS Brew Crew 80
Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball 85 Vs Wilfork on First Date 65
Bitch Magnet 0

Busty Lustys 0

Divas 0

Doctor Mo 0

Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters 0

Injured Reserves 0

Maverick n lceman 0

Pussycats 0

SeahawkSean 0

Smear da Queers 0

Spades 0

The Rocks 0

Young Fellas 0

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

85 Bears 77 VS Haugen's Hustlers 68
JH Express 75 VS A-Dawgs 31
Wilfork on First Date 81 VS Spaceballs 90
Jamocakes 106 Vs KelceKrazie 64
Norm Buds 77 VS Boise Benchwarmers 84
Wang & Tang 82 Vs Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball 73
Spankyz 93 VS Brew Crew 51
Fish Ticklers 54 Vs Carlos Spicy Weiner 106
Molsack 88 Vs Suckaditka 69
Bitch Magnet 0

Busty Lustys 0

Divas 0

Doctor Mo 0

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 8/10
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Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters
Injured Reserves

Maverick n Iceman

Pussycats

SeahawkSean

Smear da Queers

Spades

The Rocks

Young Fellas

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
85 Bears

Jamocakes

Wang & Tang

Molsack

A-Dawgs

Bitch Magnet

Boise Benchwarmers
Brew Crew

Busty Lustys

Divas

Doctor Mo

Fish Ticklers
Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters
Haugen's Hustlers
Injured Reserves
KelceKrazie

Maverick n Iceman
Norm Buds

Pussycats
SeahawkSean

Smear da Queers
Spades

Suckaditka

The Rocks

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball
Wilfork on First Date
Young Fellas

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
85 Bears

Spankyz

Wang & Tang

A-Dawgs

Bitch Magnet

Boise Benchwarmers

Brew Crew

Busty Lustys

Divas

Doctor Mo

Fish Ticklers

Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters
Haugen's Hustlers

Injured Reserves

JH Express

KelceKrazie
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105
120
128
51
40

56
88

o

73

83

27

58
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90

125
83

46
80
113
44

95
36

o

98

42

108
52

Vs
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VS
Vs
VS

JH Express
Spaceballs

Spankyz

Carlos Spicy Weiner

Jamocakes
Molsack
Carlos Spicy Weiner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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Maverick n Iceman
Norm Buds
Pussycats
SeahawkSean
Smear da Queers
Spaceballs

Spades

Suckaditka

The Rocks

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball
Wilfork on First Date
Young Fellas

89

o

43

77

38
65

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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